
Sign-In Sheet
Pre-Bid Meeting, Solicitation No. 6300012843

UPF Concrete Batch Plant Project
8:30 -- 12:00, Tuesday, October 1, 2013

Name Title Company Telephone No. E-Mail Address

Steve Pack Inside Sales Manager Astec Inc. (423) 867-4210 spack@astecinc.om
Earl Edwards Engineer Astec Inc. (423) 867-4210 eedwards@astecinc.om
Jim Johnson Sales Manager Astec Inc. (423) 443-0877 jjohnson@astecinc.com
Jeffrey Whidden Sr. Vice President Alberici/Breckenridge Joint Venture (314) 962-1234 jeff.whidden@breckenridgematerial.com
Mark McHenry Systems and Controls/J&S Construction (865) 988-8583 mmchenry@syscontn.com
Greg High Stephens Mfg/J&S Construction (270) 487-6774 ghigh@stephensmfg.com
Jack Stites President J&S Construction (931) 528-7475 jstites@jsconstruction.com
Randy Thrash Director of Business Dev J&S Construction (931) 528-7475 rthrash@jsconstruction.com
Nathan McKean President/CEO Alberici/Breckenridge Joint Venture (314) 962-1234 nathan@breckenridgematerial.com
Joseph Turner Vice President Alberici Constructors (314) 277-3497 joe@alberici.com
Ronald Wiese Alberici Constructors (314) 733-2411 ron@alberici.com
Dean Van Loon VP Champion Concrete (906) 302-2408 dvanloon@championinc.com
Dan Wentarmini CFO Champion Concrete (906) 302-2466 dwentarmini@championinc.com
Mark Fitzpatrick Operations Champion Concrete (906) 302-2416 mfitzpatrick@championinc.com
Steve Alexa President Champion Concrete (906) 302-2412 salexa@championinc.com
Dan Kral CEO SDP Corporation (423) 421-3251 dkral@sdp-consultants.com
Adam Miller Director, Program Mgmt SDP Corporation (423) 994-4515 amiller@sdp-consultants.com
Stan Walls Sales Manager Harrison Construction (865) 705-1723 swalls@harrisoncc.com
Doug Brown VP Concrete Operations Harrison Construction (865) 257-1161 dbrown@harrisoncc.com
Gary Loflin Vice President Harrison Construction (865) 705-0409 gloflin@harrisoncc.com
Nathan Killingsworth Operations Manager Harrison Construction (865) 983-3100 nkillingsworth@harrisoncc.com
Jeff Sikes Vice President Ragan-Smith/SDP Corporation (423) 421-1420 jsikes@ragansmith.com
Bill Chesney Division Sales Manager Rogers Group (865) 755-4954 bill.chesney@rogersgroupinc.com
Gary Seepe Estimating Manager Rogers Group (865) 755-5003 gary.seepe@rogersgroup.com
Jeffrey Bleil Plant Manager Sequatchie Concrete/SDP Corporation (423) 255-1167 jbleil@seqconcrete.com
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